OFFICE OF THE SURVEYOR

Registered DC Surveyors

Name & mail

Name & Address Firm Phone # Fax # Registration #

Thomas A. Maddox Thomas A. Maddox Land Surveyor

tamps@earthlink.net 8933 Shady Grove Ct (301) 984-5804 |((301) 984-6865 91-04
Gaithersburg, MD 20877

Alan M Schiffer Datum East, Inc.

alschiffer@comcast.net 3125 Patterson St. N.W. (202) 537-0697 [N/A 96-05
Washington, DC 20015

Daniel T. Caywood Maddox Engineers & Surveyors Inc

dtcaywood@maddoxinc.com 100 Park Av (301) 762-9001 |(301) 294-6418 96-06
Rockville, MD 20850

Ken West Ken West

kwest.surveys@gmail.com 5 Park Place #105 (301) 655-5444 |N/A 96-07
Annapolis, MD 21401

Michael J. Bazis RC Kelly & Associates

rckellysurveys@gmail.com P.O. Box 10884 (301) 593-8005 |(240) 560-9561 96-09
Silver Spring, MD 20914

Marwan F. Mustafa Capitol Development Design Inc

mustafa@cddi.net 4600 Powder Mill Rd #200 (301) 937-3501 |(301) 937-3507 96-10
Beltsville, MD 20705

Anthony G. Currie Currie & Associates

tony@currieandassociates.com 3331 Toledo Terr. Suite #105 (301) 559-0100 ((301) 559-1700 01-02
Hyattsville, MD 20782

Compton G. Vyfhuis Vyfhuis & Associates

vyfhuisassociates@yahoo.com 3112 Rhode Island Av NE (202) 526-7702 |(202) 526-7746 02-03
Washington, DC 20018

Hugh Hughes Datum East LLC

CharlieGD1@aol.com 205 North Lincoln Av (703) 430-7238 |N/A 06-09
Sterling, VA 20164

Harry Jenkins VIKA Inc

hjenkins@vika.com 20251 Century Blvd Suite #400 (301) 916-4100 {(301) 916-2262 07-10
Germantown, MD 20874

Gary F Crouse Dewberry

www.dewberry.com 321 Ballenger Center Dr Suite#101 (01)663-31%6 (301 663-3679 07-11
Frederick, MD 21703

Hank Sloan Wiles Mensch Corp

hsloan@uwilesmensch.com 11860 Sunrise Valley Dr. Suite 200, (703) 391-7600 |(703) 264-0595 08-12
Reston, VA 20191

Joe A. Afful AULtec, Inc.

jafful@aultecinc.com 7895 Cessna Ave. Suite D {301) 947-6695 |(301) 947-6911 09-13
Gaithersburg, MD 20879

Thomas G. Pendleton Toth Land Surveying Professionals Inc.

greg@tlsurv.com 8115 Fenton St. Suite; 201 (202) 652-0184 |(202) 330-5311 09-15
Silver Spring, MD 20910

Matthew Hull VIKA Capitol

hull@vikacapitol.com 4910 Massachusetts Ave NW #214 (202) 244-4140 |(202) 244-4196 09-16
Washington, DC 20016

Jonathan Russell Macris, Hendrics & Glascock, PA

jrussell@mhgpa.com 9220 Wightman Rd Suite 120 (301) 670-0840 |(301) 948-0693 10-17
Montgomery Village, MD 20886-1279

Vincent Costanzi CDDI, LLC

veostanzi@cddillc.com 2828 10th Street NE Suite #4 (202) 635-0213 |(202) 635-0322 10-18
Washington, DC 20017

Andrew Husbands AAH Consultants

aahusbands@gmail.com 4200 Forbes Blvd, Suite 203 (301) 429 -1750 |(301) 429-1757 12-19
Lanham MD 20706

David Ritchie CAS Engineering

dave@casengineering.com 10 South Bentz Street (301) 607 — 8031|(301) 607-8045 12-20
Frederick MD 21701

Freddy Deegbe Millidec Engineers, Surveyors, Drafters LLC

fydeegbe@gmail.com 13505 Kildare Hills Terr. #301 (240) 743-3044 [(240) 206-4193 15-21
Germantown MD 20874

Gary M Faulhaber Wiles Mensch Corp

gfaulhaber@wilesmensch.com 11860 Sunrise Valley Dr. Suite 200, (202) 552-0248 |(703) 264-0595 15-22
Reston, VA 20191
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